
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11933 11830 11556 11399 11160 11053 10936 10857 10785 10721 10669 10638 10783 10902 10782 10752 11265 12193 12857 13340 13738 14075 14412 14520 309,981
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 683 680 678 687 689 687 685 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,518
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 683 680 678 687 689 687 685 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,518
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 0 21 29 52 78 82 49 102 132 136 167 730 251 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 5,605
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU2 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 13,316
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 692 687 683 680 678 687 695 687 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,717
JMAHU2 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 13,920
PKLGU2(mfo 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,286
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,286
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(d 219 219 219 219 219 213 208 200 198 196 195 158 196 196 193 191 203 219 203 203 203 203 203 203 4875.5
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 213 208 200 198 196 195 158 196 196 193 191 203 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,116
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 213 208 200 198 196 195 158 196 196 193 191 203 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,116
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,804
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,804
PAKABK1A 114 113 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 106 115 115 114 115 115 2,562
PAKABK1B 114 113 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 106 115 115 114 115 115 2,562
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 345 307 294 284 270 266 263 260 250 263 262 256 255 276 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,030
PGLAGT12(d 360 360 360 345 307 294 284 270 266 263 260 250 263 262 256 254 276 360 345 345 345 345 345 345 7817.5
PGPSBK3B 107 102 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 121 124 115 126 130 2,501
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 210 188 177 162 130 175 171 143 134 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,957
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 209 188 177 162 130 175 171 143 134 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,957
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 205 184 175 162 130 174 169 138 134 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,948
SGB3GT31(d 213 213 153 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 209 190 200 200 200 200 200 4000.5
SGB3GT33 213 213 153 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 209 189 213 213 213 213 213 4,105
SGRIGT13 125 106 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 158 164 141 167 175 2,729
SGRIGT21 148 137 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 165 167 156 169 175 3,418
SKSPBK1 350 350 308 283 255 245 238 227 223 222 219 210 221 221 216 216 232 350 338 350 350 350 350 350 7,331
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 347 305 292 281 265 260 257 254 181 241 256 250 249 272 332 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,870
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 347 305 290 280 265 260 257 254 180 240 256 250 249 272 332 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,773
TJGSBK2A(d 346 346 346 329 291 276 267 251 246 243 240 203 243 242 236 235 258 318 346 346 346 346 346 346 7631
TJGSBK2B(d 348 348 348 330 291 277 267 251 246 243 240 203 243 242 236 235 258 318 348 348 348 348 348 348 7663.5
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGRIGT22(df 125 106 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 200 200 200 200 200 200 3735.5
PKLGU1(mfo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 39 59 52 73 95 90 121 149 180 210 240 280 280 280 280 280 4725.5
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 213 213 213 213 213 2,466
SGRIGT11(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 1900
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 158 164 140 167 175 1,353
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158 164 140 167 175 1,261
TBINU3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,051
PGPSBK3A(d 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 126 130 848.5
SRDGGT1(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 449
SRDGGT2(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 449
SRDGGT5(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 421
SRDGGT3(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 350
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 83 100 100 100 1,850
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 100 100 100 1,100
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 100 100 100 1,068
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 100 100 100 984
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 264
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 404
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 46 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 750
KNRG 1 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 27 7 7 7 25 34 24 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 814 965 1247 1427 1692 1803 1887 2016 2134 2222 2298 2913 2311 2204 2355 2414 1932 1034 982 906 908 1001 995 1013 31,927

TOTAL GEN 11863 11760 11486 11329 11090 10983 10866 10787 10715 10651 10599 10568 10713 10832 10712 10682 11195 12123 12787 13270 13668 14005 14342 14450 308,301

28-Aug-12
Tuesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14395 14194 14109 14347 14602 14877 14861 14856 14888 14794 14436 14009 13614 13396 13273 13703 14044 13955 13881 13757 13488 13380 13120 12827 309,981
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,518
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,518
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 5,605
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU2 450 450 500 550 600 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 13,316
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,717
JMAHU2 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 13,920
PKLGU2(mfo 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 139 134 134 139 139 139 134 134 3,286
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 139 134 134 139 139 139 134 134 3,286
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(d 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4875.5
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,116
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,116
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,804
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,804
PAKABK1A 114 114 113 114 116 115 115 115 115 116 114 106 106 108 101 101 103 101 101 106 106 106 100 100 2,562
PAKABK1B 114 114 113 114 116 115 115 115 115 116 114 106 106 108 101 101 103 101 101 106 106 106 100 100 2,562
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 349 340 8,030
PGLAGT12(d 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 340 7817.5
PGPSBK3B 117 108 98 113 130 130 129 128 130 130 114 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,501
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,957
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,957
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,948
SGB3GT31(d 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 196 191 200 147 144 165 146 144 188 189 189 124 120 4000.5
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 195 191 206 147 144 165 144 143 188 189 189 124 120 4,105
SGRIGT13 148 125 93 137 183 177 174 173 176 193 142 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 2,729
SGRIGT21 159 147 132 155 181 177 172 172 176 191 156 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,418
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 343 340 350 303 302 316 302 302 337 337 338 287 280 7,331
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 352 341 7,870
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 341 7,773
TJGSBK2A(d 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 333 325 7631
TJGSBK2B(d 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 333 326 7663.5
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGRIGT22(df 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 3735.5
PKLGU1(mfo 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 4725.5
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 195 191 206 146 144 165 144 143 0 0 0 0 0 2,466
SGRIGT11(df 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1900
SGRIGT12 148 125 93 137 183 177 174 173 176 193 142 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,353
SGRIGT23 148 125 93 137 181 177 174 173 176 192 141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,261
TBINU3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 250 300 450 600 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 4,051
PGPSBK3A(d 117 108 98 112 130 130 129 128 130 130 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 848.5
SRDGGT1(df 75 74 73 74 76 75 75 75 75 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 449
SRDGGT2(df 75 74 73 74 76 75 75 75 75 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 449
SRDGGT5(df 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 421
SRDGGT3(df 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 69 60 60 99 100 100 100 88 60 60 60 60 1,850
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 69 0 0 99 100 100 100 88 60 0 0 0 1,100
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 67 0 0 97 100 100 100 88 0 0 0 0 1,068
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 86 0 0 0 0 984
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 108 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 264
PGAU 4 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 404
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 70 0 0 70 100 100 100 65 29 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 36 30 0 35 150 150 80 40 35 15 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1136 1187 1172 984 1079 903 919 924 900 946 950 920 1048 910 1033 1152 911 1000 1074 985 1054 962 1072 1159 31,927

TOTAL GEN 14325 14124 14039 14277 14532 14807 14791 14786 14818 14724 14366 13939 13544 13326 13203 13633 13974 13885 13811 13687 13418 13310 13050 12757 308,301




